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Sec Depth: 77.6 [21.3] ppm
Sec Phase: 3.667 Days   Sec MES: 2.7

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6

−2

−1

0

1

2
x 10−3  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6
−1

−0.5

0

0.5

1

MES: 16.7    Transits: 233
SNR: 18.5    χ2/DoF: 0.8    Depth: 393.0 [23.8] ppm
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 5.77954 [0.00002] d
Epoch = 136.5342 [0.0025] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0220 [0.0058]
a/R* = 8.70 [9.43]
b = 0.90 [0.23]

Seff = 30.33 [2.91]
Teq = 598 [14] K
Rp = 1.40 [0.38] Re
a = 0.0531 [0.0022] AU

Ag = 61.72 [36.82]  [1.65σ]
Teffp = 2593 [389] K  [5.13σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: 2.10e−62
RollingBand−fgt: 1.00 [223/223]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: 4.203

Centroid−sig: 1.8%
Centroid−so: 1.091 arcsec [1.47σ]
OotOffset−rm: 0.419 arcsec [1.07σ]
KicOffset−rm: 0.482 arcsec [0.93σ]
OotOffset−st: 4/4/3/4 [15]
KicOffset−st: 4/4/3/4 [15]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.73 [11/15]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 1.00 [17/17]

KIC: 12156347     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 5.780 d
KOI: K02588.01     Corr: 0.948
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